AIW Committee Meeting AIW 2022
committee@list.american-indian-workshop.org
	Member
	Email
	Arrival
	Departure

	Bartl, Renate
	bartl@american-indian-workshop.org
renate.bartl@t-online.de 
	May 30
	June 05

	Giberyen, Tania
	tania.giberyen@education.lu
	Organizer
	Organizer

	Jacobs, Thomas
	thomasdonald.jacobs@ugent.be
	June 01
	June 06

	Kádár, Judit
	drkadarjudit@gmail.com
	tba
	tba

	Krieger, Carlo
	carlo.krieger@gmail.com
	Organizer
	Organizer

	Lindner, Markus
	museum@american-indian-workshop.org
	June 01
	June 05

	Mackay, James
	j.mackay@euc.ac.cy
	No response
	No response

	Ross, Sonja
	journal@american-indian-workshop.org
	May 30
	June 04

	Savelkova, Livia
	Livia.Savelkova@upce.cz
	May 31
	June 04



